Lapeer County Department of Health and Human Services Board
2024 Meeting Schedule
All meetings begin at 11:00 a.m. and are held at the MCF
DHHS to begin at 11:00 a.m. and the MCF will follow at 12:00 p.m.

January Thursday, 01/04/2024
February Thursday, 02/01/2024
March Thursday, 03/07/2024
April Thursday, 04/04/2024
May Thursday, 05/02/2024
June Thursday, 06/06/2024
July Thursday, 07/11/2024
August Thursday, 08/01/2024
September Thursday, 09/05/2024
October Thursday, 10/03/2024
November Thursday, 11/07/2024
December Thursday, 12/05/2024
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